
Noise Logger Report
2 McAuley Place, Waitara

Item Information

Logger Type ARL315         

Serial number 15-299-444     

Address 2 McAuley Place, Waitara

Location 2 McAuley Place, Waitara

Facade / Free Field Free Field

Environment Sunny with a light breeze. Birds chirping occasionally (42 dB(A)), vehicle pass by (62
dB(A)), bus pass by (66 dB(A)) and trucks pass by (78 dB(A))

Measured noise levels
Logging Date LAeq

Day Eve Night
ABL
Day Eve Night

LAeq,15hr LAeq,9hr

Wed Oct 14 2020 63 61 56 - 42 - 63 56

Thu Oct 15 2020 64 62 60 50 45 35 64 60

Fri Oct 16 2020 66 65 60 55 46 37 66 60

Sat Oct 17 2020 65 64 61 51 47 36 65 61

Sun Oct 18 2020 65 64 60 49 48 39 65 60

Mon Oct 19 2020 67 64 62 53 45 39 66 62

Tue Oct 20 2020 67 65 63 53 48 37 66 63

Wed Oct 21 2020 65 64 62 52 47 40 64 62

Thu Oct 22 2020 65 63 62 - 48 40 65 62

Fri Oct 23 2020 66 - 62 - - - 66 62

Summary 65 64 61 52 47 38 65 61
Note:    Results denoted with '-' do not contain enough valid data for a value to be calculated.  The data has been
excluded either manually or automatically as a result of adverse weather conditions.

Logger Location Logger Deployment Photo
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Typical Day

Wednesday, 14 Oct 2020

Thursday, 15 Oct 2020
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Friday, 16 Oct 2020

Saturday, 17 Oct 2020

Sunday, 18 Oct 2020
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Monday, 19 Oct 2020

Tuesday, 20 Oct 2020

Wednesday, 21 Oct 2020
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Thursday, 22 Oct 2020

Friday, 23 Oct 2020
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Noise Logger Report
59 Alexandria Parade, Waitara

Item Information

Logger Type Svan 977       

Serial number 45417          

Address 59 Alexandria Parade, Waitara

Location 59 Alexandria Parade, Waitara

Facade / Free Field Free Field

Environment Cloudy, rain at times, birds chirping (50dB(A)), vehicle pass by (60.1dB(A))

Measured noise levels
Logging Date LAeq

Day Eve Night
ABL
Day Eve Night

LAeq,15hr LAeq,9hr

Fri Oct 23 2020 52 50 44 - 41 - 51 44

Sat Oct 24 2020 53 - 53 - - 24 53 53

Sun Oct 25 2020 - - 30 - - - - 30

Mon Oct 26 2020 - - 48 - - - - 48

Tue Oct 27 2020 - - 55 - - - - 55

Wed Oct 28 2020 - - 84 - - - - 84

Thu Oct 29 2020 56 50 49 - - - 55 49

Fri Oct 30 2020 53 49 47 41 - 33 52 47

Sat Oct 31 2020 52 48 43 40 - - 51 43

Sun Nov 1 2020 52 52 48 - - 32 52 48

Mon Nov 2 2020 54 51 47 44 - 34 53 47

Tue Nov 3 2020 53 - 49 - - - 53 49

Summary 53 50 73 41 41 32 53 73
Note:    Results denoted with '-' do not contain enough valid data for a value to be calculated.  The data has been
excluded either manually or automatically as a result of adverse weather conditions.
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Typical Day

Friday, 23 Oct 2020

Saturday, 24 Oct 2020
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Sunday, 25 Oct 2020

Monday, 26 Oct 2020

Tuesday, 27 Oct 2020
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Wednesday, 28 Oct 2020

Thursday, 29 Oct 2020

Friday, 30 Oct 2020
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Saturday, 31 Oct 2020

Sunday, 01 Nov 2020

Monday, 02 Nov 2020
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Tuesday, 03 Nov 2020
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